
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete Predecessors

1 National Museums Liverpool - Egypt Gallery Base Build 91 days Tue 17/05/16 Tue 20/09/16 100%

2

3 Enabling Works Complete 1 day Tue 17/05/16 Tue 17/05/16 100%

4

5 Base Build complete 1 day Tue 20/09/16 Tue 20/09/16 100%

6

7 Fit Out Programme 334 days Mon 04/01/16 Thu 13/04/17 57%

8 Conservation 300 days Mon 04/01/16 Fri 24/02/17 94%

9

10 CP Hood Finish Electrical Works 4 days Tue 03/01/17 Fri 06/01/17 100%

11

12 Exhibition Design 1 day Fri 16/12/16 Fri 16/12/16 100%

13 Case Layouts Issue & Review sign Off 1 day Fri 16/12/16 Fri 16/12/16 100%

14

15 Internal Graphics 80 days Mon 28/11/16 Fri 17/03/17 69%

16 Phase One- Text Images for Large Wall Vinyls 17 days Fri 16/12/16 Mon 09/01/17 100%

17 Proofing & Sign Off 1 day Fri 16/12/16 Fri 16/12/16 100%

18 Production 16 days Mon 19/12/16 Mon 09/01/17 100% 17

19 Phase Two- Content Delivery - Panel Text & Images 65 days Mon 28/11/16 Fri 24/02/17 77%

20 Text Delivered 35 days Mon 28/11/16 Fri 13/01/17 100%

21 Editing 10 days Mon 16/01/17 Fri 27/01/17 100% 20

22 Artwork 15 days Mon 16/01/17 Fri 03/02/17 87% 20

23 Proofing & Sign Off 5 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/02/17 0% 22

24 Production 10 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 24/02/17 0% 23

25 Phase Three- Content Delivery - Label Text 65 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 17/03/17 51%

26 Text Delivered 40 days Mon 19/12/16 Fri 10/02/17 83%

27 Editing 10 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 24/02/17 0% 26

28 Artwork 5 days Mon 27/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0% 27

29 Proofing & Sign Off 5 days Mon 06/03/17 Fri 10/03/17 0% 28

30 Production 5 days Mon 13/03/17 Fri 17/03/17 0% 29

31

32 Tender for Mounts/Objects 14 days Thu 12/01/17 Tue 31/01/17 100%

33 Tender Issued 1 day Thu 12/01/17 Thu 12/01/17 100%

34 Tender Period 10 days Fri 13/01/17 Thu 26/01/17 100% 33

35 Tender Returned 1 day Thu 26/01/17 Thu 26/01/17 100% 34FS-1 day

36 Tender Review 3 days Fri 27/01/17 Tue 31/01/17 100% 35

37 Contractor Appointed 1 day Tue 31/01/17 Tue 31/01/17 100% 36FS-1 day

38

39 Construction Period 334 days Mon 04/01/16 Thu 13/04/17 26%

40 Installation of Blade Bases (Paragon) 3 days Mon 09/01/17 Wed 11/01/17 100%

41 Phase One Graphic Installation (Service Graphics) 2 days Tue 10/01/17 Wed 11/01/17 100%

42 Flooring Installation (Krol Corlett) 5 days Mon 16/01/17 Fri 20/01/17 100%

43 Meyvaert 16 days Mon 23/01/17 Mon 13/02/17 43%

44 Delivery of Cases 1 day Mon 23/01/17 Mon 23/01/17 100%

45 Book of the Dead Case Installation 3 days Tue 24/01/17 Thu 26/01/17 100%

46 Mummy Case Install 14 days Tue 24/01/17 Fri 10/02/17 50%

47 Off-gassing 13 days Wed 25/01/17 Fri 10/02/17 46%

48 Snagging & Defects 10 days Mon 30/01/17 Fri 10/02/17 30%

49 Case Testing 5 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/02/17 0%

50 Graphic Panel Installation 1 day Mon 13/02/17 Mon 13/02/17 0%

51 Paragon 334 days Mon 04/01/16 Thu 13/04/17 21%

52 Design Development Phase One- Approvals 1 day Fri 23/12/16 Fri 23/12/16 100%

53 Design Development Phase Two- Approvals 25 days Mon 05/12/16 Fri 06/01/17 100%

54 Off-Site Production 50 days Mon 05/12/16 Fri 10/02/17 86%

55 Build Phase One 35 days Mon 05/12/16 Fri 20/01/17 100%

56 Build Phase Two 15 days Mon 23/01/17 Fri 10/02/17 53% 55

57 Site Works 334 days Mon 04/01/16 Thu 13/04/17 4%

58 Issue Notice to commence works 1 day Tue 03/01/17 Tue 03/01/17 100%

59 Construction Phase Plan and RAMS Issued for Approval1 day Tue 03/01/17 Tue 03/01/17 100% 58SS

60 Welfare Facilities on Site 1 day Fri 13/01/17 Fri 13/01/17 100%

61 Installation Phase 60 days Mon 16/01/17 Fri 07/04/17 1%

62 Blade Mount Install 3 days Mon 16/01/17 Wed 18/01/17 100%

63 Maya Nile & Oasis Install 5 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/02/17 0%

64 Maya Society Cases Install 10 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 17/02/17 0%

65 Maya Liverpool Discovery Install 25 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

66 Girdle Case Installation 2 days Mon 06/02/17 Tue 07/02/17 0%

67 Nile & Oasis Burial Display 5 days Mon 06/03/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

68 Society New Plinth Delivery & Install 5 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 17/02/17 0%

69 Nile & Oasis Gateway Install (Croc) 10 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 24/02/17 0%

70 Society Gateway Install (Stones) 10 days Mon 13/02/17 Fri 24/02/17 0%

71 Stone Installation 3 days Mon 20/02/17 Wed 22/02/17 0%

72 Palace Wall Installation 3 days Mon 20/02/17 Wed 22/02/17 0% 73SS

73 Timeline Installation 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0% 75SS

74 Bakenkhonsu Plinth Install 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

75 Blade Installation 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

76 African Plinth Installation 5 days Mon 27/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

77 Education Seating Installation 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

78 Roman and Death Plinth Install 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

79 Mummy Info Install 10 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

80 Sekmet Plinth Install 3 days Mon 06/03/17 Wed 08/03/17 0%

81 Object Mounts 25 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

82 Phase Two Graphic Installation (Panel Text & Images)5 days Mon 06/03/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

83 Case Lighting 10 days Mon 27/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

84 Focus Lights on Objects 21 days Fri 10/03/17 Fri 07/04/17 0%

85 Client Delivery 12 days Thu 23/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 47%

86 Digital Multimedia & AV Installation (NML) 4 days Thu 23/02/17 Tue 28/02/17 100%

87 Mechanical Interactives Installation (NML) 3 days Wed 01/03/17 Fri 03/03/17 100% 86

88 Spot Lights Installation(CP Hood) 3 days Wed 01/03/17 Fri 03/03/17 0%

89 Eaton Commissioning (Eaton) 3 days Mon 06/03/17 Wed 08/03/17 0% 88

90 Wi-Fi Installation (NML) 2 days Thu 09/03/17 Fri 10/03/17 0% 89

91 Snagging & Defects 3 days Mon 13/03/17 Wed 15/03/17 0% 90

92 Cleaning 2 days Thu 16/03/17 Fri 17/03/17 0% 91

93 Phase Three Graphic Installation 5 days Mon 20/03/17 Fri 24/03/17 0%

94 Air Test 15 days Mon 20/02/17 Fri 10/03/17 0%

95 Object Installation 24 days Mon 04/01/16 Thu 04/02/16 0%

96 Large Object Installation 24 days Mon 13/03/17 Thu 13/04/17 0%

97 Galley Lights Set Up 3 days Mon 06/03/17 Wed 08/03/17 0% 95FF

98 Cleaning 2 days Tue 07/03/17 Wed 08/03/17 0% 97FF

99 Handover 1 day Fri 07/04/17 Fri 07/04/17 0%

100

101 Opening 1 day Thu 20/04/17 Thu 20/04/17 0%
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